
Electron Ion Collider (EIC) – Partner Project

POC = Point of Contact

Title Name Email Office Phone

Project Manager Allison Lung lung@jlab.org (757) 269-7446

Deputy Project Manager Walter Wittmer wittmer@jlab.org (757) 269-6797

Accelerator Advisor Andrei Seryi seryi@jlab.org (757) 269-6997

Project Administrator Sherry Thomas sthomas@jlab.org (757) 269-7425

Budget Analyst Brandon Singleton brandons@jlab.org (757) 269-5037

Project Support, APM Kelly Krug krug@jlab.org (757) 269-6044

Procurement, POC Linda Stinnett stinnett@jlab.org (757) 269-7603

ES&H, POC Paul Collins paulc@jlab.org (757) 269-5981

Risk Management, POC Elisabetta Trovatore etrovat@jlab.org (757) 269-7076

Business Operations, POC Jennifer Logan jlogan@jlab.org (757) 269-7027

Human Resources, POC Kelly Allmon allmon@jlab.org (757) 269-7136

Project Controls, POC Kelly Krug krug@jlab.org (757) 269-6044

Detectors, APM Rolf Ent ent@jlab.org (757) 269-7373

R&D, POC Walt Akers akers@jlab.org (757) 269-7669

Magnets, POC Renuka Rajput-Ghoshal renuka@jlab.org (757) 269-5992

Subsystems, Physics POC Beni Zihlmann zihlmann@jlab.org (757) 269-5310

Subsystems, Engineering POC Brian Eng beng@jlab.org (757) 269-6018

Computing/DAQ, POC David Abbott abbottd@jlab.org (757) 269-7190

Electronics, POC Fernando Barbosa barbosa@jlab.org (757) 269-7433

IR Interface, POC Walter Wittmer wittmer@jlab.org (757) 269-6797

Accelerator, APM Todd Satogata satogata@jlab.org (757) 269-6281

R&D Robert Rimmer rarimmer@jlab.org (757) 269-7375

System Design Timothy Michalski michalsk@jlab.org (757) 269-6523

Physics Design Yuhong Zhang yzhang@jlab.org (757) 269-7509

Jefferson Lab Organization
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